2024 SPORT SHOW WARM UP RESULTS
February 2, 3 & 4, 2024

BADGERLAND PRO-AM WARM-UP

YOUTH - 1st FLIGHT

ADULT - 1st FLIGHT
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CHRIS REED
CONNOR GRADE
JEFF DUMKE

FRED SCHAFFHAUSER
THOMAS GAWEL
TANNER MUUR
KEVIN DUNN

JOHN STRAND

AL JESKE

JIM MOSCHETZ

AL JESKE (2nd SCORE)
CONNOR LENZ

ADULT - 2nd FLIGHT
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TERRENCE STRAIGHT
TONY ALEXANDER
TAWNY LIEBE
PATRICK BERTONI
BILL KLUG

JOE WILKINSON
SCOTT DAVIS
MARK HANSEN
LORI ZYDUCK
MICHEAL SPATARO
JEFFERY BREZONICK

319
314
312
310
306
304
303
299
298
298
297
294

289
285
283
281
274
270
268
268
236
222
181
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MARCUS WALDEN 289
LUCAS MUUR 266
KYLE TOEDTER 249
ANTHONY DeSERVI 220
SOPHIA NIELSEN 188
RYAN SCHMIDT 176
PRESTON GIBBS 35

CUB - 1st FLIGHT
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EVE TOEDTER 257
SAWYER NIELSEN 224
TAYLOR GIBBS 175
MATTHIAS JESKE 134
JAMESON GIBBS 84

BOWHUNTER CHALLENGE WARM-UP

ADULT - 1st FLIGHT

1

O 00 N O U B WN

e S
N B O

BRYON MONZON
GREG WIEMANN
NICK SHARP
MICHAEL YEE
STEVE ERDMANN
TAWNY LIEBE

BILL BARTH

JOE GROSZ
JONATHAN FRITSCH
SAM SUKUPCAK
BILL KLUG
THOMAS POLLOCK

ADULT - 2nd FLIGHT
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STEVEN WIETING
CONNOR LENZ
ALEXANDER SCHUETT
JOE WILKINSON

JOSH BROWN

KIETH DUNN

DUSTIN TREWYN
MIKE WHITE
THOMAS PIONEK

ADULT - 3rd FLIGHT

1

2
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4

CHAD WEBER
CHARLES WHITE
JEFFERY BREZONICK
JULIE WILKINSON

345
339
336
334
332
329
328
328
327
327
326
325

322
318
316
315
300
300
300
300
298

289
285
281
263

YOUTH - 1st FLIGHT

1
2

LOGAN MOILANEN 364
MARCUS WALDEN 347

CUB - 1st FLIGHT

1

HUDSON BROWN 149



